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6000/70002 9|8t BILE QIE{H 0| A ZO0|E(YUD ===
B E&

=2 5 NDA-8000-PIPW | F.01U.324.967
NDA-U-WMT HICIE BH Zh&t

=7t 2tE HE HH AXCY, &M

=2 S NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-PMT HICE ml0|Z OI2E, 1221X|(31cm)
= 7tM 2t 8 HE ool = HX|tH, 31cm, &4

=2 5 NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTS HITIE HlO|Z OI2E, 421X|(11cm)
= 7tHetg HEe BHHEY ool = AXCH, 11cm(4"),
=2 5 NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PMTE B E mo|Z= &%H 2091%|(50cm)
HE ool = AX S HAFH, 50cm, &M

=2 5 NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB HILI E HH /ML 02 E SMB

HH AXO E= O0| = AXOHE BH & 2A(SMB)
=2 5 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942

NDA-U-PAO ZtA| 7HH|S! 24VAC

ZHAl FHHIA, 24VAC Y3, 24VAC £, IP66

Z=2 H5 NDA-U-PAO | F.01U.324.947

NDA-U-PA1 MH|UE|HAE FHH|L! 120VAC

ZHAl FHHI A, 100 - 120VAC Y3, 50/60Hz 2, 24VAC &
= |P66

z=2 H5 NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948

NDA-U-PA2 MH|YE|HAE 7HH|S! 230VAC

ZHAl FHHIA, 230VAC Y=, 24VAC &3, IP66

=2 H5 NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949

NDA-U-PMAL £ O+2E o{HE{ CHY

Y8 7S FEOfHE, M, 08

F & 5 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
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NDA-U-PMAS Z OI2E o{™HE 28
715 BE O{HE (28)
W8 7|5 TEO{HE, BM; &Y

ZF 2 tH35 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943

NDA-U-RMT HIHE LIZHOI2E

= 7tH 2t "8 XS HAICH, &M

Z 2 35 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945

NDA-U-WMTG HIHE HH 7 X|cH, 24 5iA

YA MR S8 Jtsst IFA F Mt M8 HE HH A
X| CH (&1 4)

F2 5 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358

NDA-U-PMTG HI{E mlo|= Hx|CH, 2 2tA

YA MR S8 Jtsst IFA F7tHEt M8 ©E oto| =
AR|CH (&A)

Z2 % NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359

VG4-SFPSCKT SFP 2IE{m|o|A F|Eof ch$t o|cfLll
AUTODOME ZtH| 2t&, MIC ot 21 7t 2tE 2 & MIC-IP-
PSUE 2 ZHA] 7H H| A (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 & NDA-U-
PA2)& o|Hul OjCjof Haty| G4 S47|/ololE M7 &
7 7IE.

F2 5 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 2Ma{ B E, S 2 £, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP &M &7 2 &, 2km(1.201¥), LC HYH =.
HE| 2=

1310mm

=2 H3S SFP-2| F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 ZM{ BE,CHY 2= 1310nm, 2LC
SFP ZM S 2 E, 20km(12.40tY), LC AU H .
HY 2

1310nm

z=2 5 SFP-3 | F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 #2417 &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP &4 & 2 &, 2km (1.20tY), SC AU H 5Lt
HE P E

1310/1550nm

T2 H3S SFP-25| F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 2 &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP ZM & 28, 2km (1.20+Y), SC HUE 5Lt
HE| B

1550/1310nm

2 H% SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

MH|&

EWE-FDIP8I-IW 12mths wrty ext FD IP 8000i
12278 25 AE

F& S EWE-FDIP8I-IW | F.01U.380.691
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